
BI‐WEEKLY PAID EMPLOYEES ONLY

PAY DATE

WITH DEDUCTIONS

# OF PAY CHECKS WITH 

INSURANCE DEDUCTIONS

MINIMUM 

DEDUCTION

PER PAY PERIOD

MAXIMUM 

DEDUCTION

PER PAY PERIOD

September 7, 2018 20  $                       25.00   $                     132.50 

September 21, 2018 19  $                       26.32   $                     139.47 

October 5, 2018 18  $                       27.78   $                     147.22 

October 19, 2018 17  $                       29.41   $                     155.88 

November 2, 2018 16  $                       31.25   $                     165.63 

November 16, 2018 15  $                       33.33   $                     176.67 

December 14, 2018 14  $                       35.71   $                     189.29 

December 28, 2018 13  $                       38.46   $                     203.85 

January 11, 2019 12  $                       41.67   $                     220.83 

January 25, 2019 11  $                       45.45   $                     240.91 

February 8, 2019 10  $                       50.00   $                     265.00 

February 22, 2019 9  $                       55.56   $                     294.44 

March 8, 2019 8  $                       62.50   $                     331.25 

March 22, 2019 7  $                       71.43   $                     378.57 

April 5, 2019 6  $                       83.33   $                     441.67 

April 18, 2019 5  $                     100.00   $                     530.00 

May 3, 2019 4  $                     125.00   $                     662.50 

May 17, 2019 3  $                     166.67   $                     883.33 

June 14, 2019 2  $                     250.00   $                  1,325.00 

June 28, 2019 1  $                     500.00   $                  2,650.00 

BI‐WEEKLY PAYROLL DEDUCTIONS FOR THE

HEALTHCARE FLEXIBLE SPENDING ACCOUNT

2018 ‐ 2019 FISCAL YEAR
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BI‐WEEKLY PAID EMPLOYEES ONLY

PAY DATE

WITH DEDUCTIONS

# OF PAY CHECKS WITH 

INSURANCE DEDUCTIONS

MINIMUM 

DEDUCTION

PER PAY PERIOD

MAXIMUM 

DEDUCTION

PER PAY PERIOD

September 7, 2018 20  $                       25.00   $                     250.00 

September 21, 2018 19  $                       26.32   $                     263.16 

October 5, 2018 18  $                       27.78   $                     277.78 

October 19, 2018 17  $                       29.41   $                     294.12 

November 2, 2018 16  $                       31.25   $                     312.50 

November 16, 2018 15  $                       33.33   $                     333.33 

December 14, 2018 14  $                       35.71   $                     357.14 

December 28, 2018 13  $                       38.46   $                     384.62 

January 11, 2019 12  $                       41.67   $                     416.67 

January 25, 2019 11  $                       45.45   $                     454.55 

February 8, 2019 10  $                       50.00   $                     500.00 

February 22, 2019 9  $                       55.56   $                     555.56 

March 8, 2019 8  $                       62.50   $                     625.00 

March 22, 2019 7  $                       71.43   $                     714.29 

April 5, 2019 6  $                       83.33   $                     833.33 

April 18, 2019 5  $                     100.00   $                  1,000.00 

May 3, 2019 4  $                     125.00   $                  1,250.00 

May 17, 2019 3  $                     166.67   $                  1,666.67 

June 14, 2019 2  $                     250.00   $                  2,500.00 

June 28, 2019 1  $                     500.00   $                  5,000.00 

2018 ‐ 2019 FISCAL YEAR

BI‐WEEKLY PAYROLL DEDUCTIONS FOR THE

DEPENDENT CARE FLEXIBLE SPENDING ACCOUNT
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